Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The indus civilization flourished at Harappa and other sites as early as:

Soils are usually formed by the process of-

The distance of the nearest star besides the sun from the earth is:

Who was Pakistan first law Minister and Interim head of the Consituent assembly?

Anjuman-e-Islamia Punjab was founded for the renaissance of Islam in the year:

Mumps disease is caused by:

The current president and CEO of National Bank of Pakistan (NBP)

What is measured by metre per second?

Highest Point in Pakistan is:

Which is the largest sea in the world?

What is sponge?

The coldest place in Pakistan is:

What is meant by Horticulture?

When Sir Syed Ahmad khan founded Loyal Muhammadans of India?

Where is the region of Ungava?

Answers Choice

DOWP» UOW > 0OWP DOWP UOWP» U0UP U0Wr U0WP» UOWP U0W» U0W» UOWP U0m» U0W» 00w

. 2500Bc
. 2200Bc
. 2400Bc
. 2600Bc

. Erosion
Deposition
Denudation
Weathering

3 light-years
4 light-years
5 light-years
6 light-years

Chandra Chattopadyaya
Bhupendra Kumar Datta
Jogendra Nath Mandal
Raj Kumar Chakraverty

1849
1859
1869
None of these

Fungi&nbsp;
Virus&nbsp;
Protozoa&nbsp;
Bacteria&nbsp;

Alamgir Khan Babar<br>
Raja Pervez Ashraf<br>
Dr. Asif A. Brohi<br>
Muzaffar Hussain<br>

Acceleration
Velocity

Speed
Aeroplane's speed

K-2

Tirich Mir

High Peak
None of these.

North sea

South China Sea
Caspian Sea

. Mediterranean Sea

A plant&nbsp;
A fungus&nbsp;
An animal

A fossil

Hunza
Murree
Ziarat
Sialkot

. Science of flowers
. Scientific cultivations

. Science of agriculture
. Rural study

1860
1863
1865
1870

South Africa

. Indonesia

Canada
. Algeria



16

17

18

19

20

Shahab ud Din Ghuri estavlished the Muslim rule in

5Most important offer by Muslims in Delhi proposal was:

What is the name of the huge modern Ferris wheel overlooking the Thames in downtown
London?

How many lines each Stanza of national anthem is comprised of

Tarbela Dam was constructed in

A. West India
B. Est India

D. None of them

A. Contitution Reforms in NWFP
/Balochistan

B. Separation of Sind From Bombay
C. One third sent for Muslim

B. Big Ben
C. Stonehenge
D. None of these

A. 6 lines

B. 4 lines
C. 7 lines

A 1972
B. 1974

D. 1977



