

## CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The indus civilization flourished at Harappa and other sites as early as:	A. 2500Bc B. 2200Bc C. 2400Bc D. 2600Bc
2	Soils are usually formed by the process of-	A. Erosion B. Deposition C. Denudation D. Weathering
3	The distance of the nearest star besides the sun from the earth is:	A. 3 light-years B. 4 light-years C. 5 light-years D. 6 light-years
4	Who was Pakistan first law Minister and Interim head of the Consituent assembly?	A. Chandra Chattopadyaya B. Bhupendra Kumar Datta C. Jogendra Nath Mandal D. Raj Kumar Chakraverty
5	Anjuman-e-Islamia Punjab was founded for the renaissance of Islam in the year:	A. 1849 B. 1859 C. 1869 D. None of these
6	Mumps disease is caused by:	A. Fungi  B. Virus  C. Protozoa  D. Bacteria
7	The current president and CEO of National Bank of Pakistan (NBP)	A. Alamgir Khan Babar b. Raja Pervez Ashraf c. Dr. Asif A. Brohi D. Muzaffar Hussain 
8	What is measured by metre per second?	A. Acceleration B. Velocity C. Speed D. Aeroplane's speed
9	Highest Point in Pakistan is:	A. K-2 B. Tirich Mir C. High Peak D. None of these.
10	Which is the largest sea in the world?	A. North sea B. South China Sea C. Caspian Sea D. Mediterranean Sea
11	What is sponge?	A. A plant  B. A fungus  C. An animal D. A fossil
12	The coldest place in Pakistan is:	A. Hunza B. Murree C. Ziarat D. Sialkot
13	What is meant by Horticulture?	A. Science of flowers     B. Scientific cultivations     C. Science of agriculture     D. Rural study
14	When Sir Syed Ahmad khan founded Loyal Muhammadans of India?	A. 1860 B. 1863 C. 1865 D. 1870
15	Where is the region of Ungava?	A. South Africa B. Indonesia C. Canada D. Algeria

16	Shahab ud Din Ghuri estavlished the Muslim rule in	A. West India B. Est India C. North India D. None of them
17	5Most important offer by Muslims in Delhi proposal was:	A. Contitution Reforms in NWFP /Balochistan B. Separation of Sind From Bombay C. One third sent for Muslim D. Separate electorate
18	What is the name of the huge modern Ferris wheel overlooking the Thames in downtown London?	A. London Eye B. Big Ben C. Stonehenge D. None of these
19	How many lines each Stanza of national anthem is comprised of	A. 6 lines B. 4 lines C. 7 lines D. 5 lines
20	Tarbela Dam was constructed in	A. 1972 B. 1974 C. 1976 D. 1977